KESO 4000
 The patented security system KESO 4000S Omega
ASSA ABLOY,
the global leader in
door opening solutions.www.assaabloy.ch
A brand on the road to success
	 Contents
	 KESO and ASSA ABLOY	 2

The mechatronic keys can be fitted with MIFAR or
LEGIC chips.
Ordering example for a
4000S Ω colour cap key
Ruby:
Article number:
40.970.010.33
Black grey only for
the mechatronics keys
40.810  -  812
1
3 4
52	 Ultramarine
blue
27	 Light
ivory
54	 Pastel
blue
28	 Neon
orange
64	 Traffic
green
29	 Traffic
orange
65	 Moss
green
30	 Sulphur
yellow
68	 Yellow
green
33	 Ruby
74 	 Signal
grey
34	 Traffic
red
86	 Deer
brown
43	 Erica
violet
91 	 Pure
white
92	 Graphite
grey
96 	 Black
 grey
47	 Purple
1.	Mechatronic key
with Ω: 40.812.010
2.	Colour cap key
with Ω: 40.970.010
3.	Long key
with Ω: 40.810.010
Extra - long key
with Ω: 40.811.010
4.	Trapeze key
with Ω: 40.100.010
Round key
with Ω: 40.102.010
08
26 	 Signal
yellow
2
Mechanical cylinders and locks
Thumbturn
cylinder CH
Basic length:
41.019 / 32.5 / 32.5
Additional lengths:
in 5 mm increments